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WDFPF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED 2013
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- 50,5 KG Tombs

- 53 KG Butters
- 53 KG Connolly
- 53 KG McParland

- 55,5 KG Nguyen
- 55,5 KG Hynes
- 55,5 KG Laver

- 58,5 KG Baykal

- 58,5 KG Bethell

- 58,5 KG Fitzsimmons
- 58,5 KG Nulty

- 58,5 KG O'Driscoll

- 58,5 KG Walter

- 63 KG Penco

- 63 KG Bourdon
- 63 KG McHale

- 63 KG Scott

- 63 KG Cronin

- 63 KG Williams

- 70 KG Gaskin
- 70 KG Taylor
- 70 KG Walker

- 80 KG Head
- 80 KG Hayes

+ 90 KG Bomahou

56 KG Wrenn
56 KG Stagg

60 KG Cook
60 KG Brown

67,5 KG |Gray
67,5 KG Boyce
67,5 KG Probert
67,5 KG Barisas
67,5 KG Harvey

European Record

World Record

Hayley

Patricia

Bobbie
Clare
Cliona

Linh
Siobhan
Lesley

Pelin
Sue
Claire
Carol
Emer
Helen

Rebecca
Veronigue
Fionnula
Emma
Abigail
Alexandra

Jo
Angela (MPF)
Kate

Shachar
Danielle

Avrlette

Johnathon
Jacob

Neil (MPF)
Ted

David
Kris
David
Deividas
Patrick

SCT

ENG

ENG
IRL
IRL

IRL
IRL
ENG

ENG
WAL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ENG

IRL
FRA
IRL
IRL
IRE
ENG

SCT
ENG
USA

ENG
IRL

IRL

USA
USA

ENG
ENG

ENG
N.IR
ENG

IRL
ENG

17 T2

67 M6

18 T3
36 SR
29 SR

30 SR
36 SR
29 SR

40 M1
53 M3
30 SR
24 SR
42 M1
67 M6

24 SR
55 M4
26 SR
22 JR
19 T3
17 T2

43 M1
41 M1
64 M5

17 T2
26 SR

36 SR

21 JR
15T1

31 SR
83 M9

49 M2
29 SR
37 SR
21 JR
77 M8

Best Lifter

Drugtested

BW
46,9

48,0

52,3
51,9
52,6

55,1
55,0
55,4

58,1
55,7
57,1
57,5
56,4
57,6

63,0
62,2
60,9
60,1
61,9
59,4

66,9
69,9
69,3

77,2
76,7

103,1

52,5
54,7

59,6
58,7

66,1
65,4
66,8
63,1
65,0

SQ BE DL
70 375 925
60 40 | 955

43
120 | 65 140
75 475 105
70 40 110
1155 525 120
80 55 105
70 45 1225
1025 | 625 145
85,5 45 145,5
102,5 37,5 1225
80 47,5 120
75 50 107,
0 0 0
110 60 147,
100 | 705 140
100 575 150
925 50 135
90 55 1225
80 475 115
118 65 1555

92,5 | 11,5
60 45 95
145 | 75 | 170
1175 50 1525
102,5 62,5 160
160 90 170
110 65 155
140 100 185
9 78 130
196 1375 250
170 1225 215
155 100 205
1475 90 210
o5 68N 140
151

POS

N.Q

2 November 2013 Glasgow, Scotland
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TOT POINTS Team
200 210,60
195 201,55
325 313,30

2275 220,70
220 211,09

287,5 265,51
240 221,98

237,5 218,36
310 273,98
275 251,71

262,5 235,38

2475 220,65

232,5 210,62

0 0,00
3175 262,16
310 258,76
307,5 261,28

277,5 238,40

2675 224,19

2425 210,39

337,5 264,84
200 152,70

390 275,61
320 227,20
325 191,52
420 395,22
330 296,31
425 347,86

297,5 247,40
582,5 430,93
507,5 379,15
460 337,04
4475 345,87
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WDFPF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED 2013

75 KG Kavanagh
75 KG Rogers
75 KG Singh

75 KG Ryan

75 KG Butler

75 KG Monlezun
75 KG Burns

75 KG Stagg

75 KG Mackey

75 KG McSweeney
75 KG Marcinkowski

75 KG Duggan
75 KG Wesson
75 KG Hughes
75 KG Herbst
75 KG Clarck
75 KG Harvey

82,5 KG Dew
82,5 KG Girvan
82,5 KG Meakin
82,5 KG Ryan

82,5 KG Pigott
82,5 KG Crombie
82,5 KG Dorizzi
82,5 KG Carroll
82,5 KG Wong
82,5 KG Sugarman
82,5 KG Farrant
82,5 KG Kerr

82,5 KG Howard
82,5 KG Mauhorat
82,5 KG Simpson
82,5 KG Carroll
82,5 KG Spiteri
82,5 KG Gallacher
82,5 KG Scaott

90 KG Shillingford
90 KG O'Duffy

90 KG Valillant

90 KG Gabida

90 KG Murtagh
90 KG Richardson
90 KG O'Shea

90 KG Valfrey

90 KG Twomey
90 KG Kavanagh
90 KG Hughes

90 KG Tverdovskiy

90 KG Theyssens
90 KG Hurley

European Record

World Record

Bryan
Luke
Diljeet
Sean
Raymond
Damien
Chris
Michael
Gareth
Scott
Michal
Derek
Sammy
Dessie
Robert
Henry
Trevor

Sam (MPF)
Rory

Reece (MPF)
John

Barry
David
Dario
John
Chris
Grant
Jay
Gareth
Danny
Pascal
Douglas
Eoghan
Francis
John
Roy

Pierre
Dan
Cyrille
Dmytro
Andy
Andrew
James
Patrick
David
Kevin (MPF)
Alex
Evgeniy
Martin
Cillian

N.IR
ENG
ENG
IRL
IRL
FRA
IRL
USA
N.IR
IRL
CAN
IRL
IRE
N.IR
USA
ENG
IRL

WAL

N.IR

ENG
IRL

IRL
SCT
SWI

IRL
SCT
ENG

IRL

IRL
FRA
ENG

IRL
MAL
ENG

IRL

ENG
IRL
FRA
UKR
IRL
IRL
IRL
FRA
IRL

ENG
ENG
RUS
BEL
IRL

29 SR
25 SR
28 SR
26 SR
28 SR
21 JR
32 SR
45 M2
26 SR
23 JR
63 M5
51 M3
43 M1
44 M1
55 M4
73 M7
70 M7

27 SR
28 SR
23 JR
40 M1

21 JR
41 M1
22 JR
25 SR
27 SR
51 M3
27 SR
42 M1
25 SR
55 M4
16 T2
23 JR
64 M5
82 M9
51 M3

25 SR
25 SR
40 M1
34 SR
47 M2
19 T3
23 JR
48 M2
22 JR

43 M1
17 T2
64 M5
74 M7
27 SR

Best Lifter

Drugtested

BW
74,6
73,8
73,7
74,6
74,3
73,6
73,8
73,6
74,0
74,2
72,3
72,7
72,7
72,0
73,1
74,1
72,4

81,9
79,4
81,3
82,3

81,5
80,9
80,5
81,5
80,7
80,3
81,3
82,5
82,5
81,7
81,0
82,3
81,5
80,1
81,9

89,2
88,5
87,6
88,7
87,3
86,1
87,2
87,3
88,8
88,3
89,3
90,0
85,1
89,7

SQ BE
200 135
1975 117,5
187,5 117,5
1825 135
175 1225
175 125
160 115
165 1375
150 115
165 105
1515 95
132,5 95
140 110
155 110
130 1175
127,5 55
90 60
240 150
225 140
2125
230 130
237,5
202,5 155
202,5 145
195 1375
185 1525
200 130
180 1225
182,5 130
180 125
175 120
115
175 100
145 105
145 72,5
105 70
130 60
240 172,5
220 1425
225 170
225 155
190 130
180 120
180 130
182,5 137,5
190 130
185 130
160 85
130 90
105 85
0 0
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DL TOT POINTS Team
235 570 380,36
2525 567,5 381,93
245 550 370,54
2175 535 357,01
230 5275 353,11
225 525 354,11
240 515 346,60
2025 505 340,62
225 490 328,99
215 485 325,00
215 460 314,78
231 | 4575 311,65
200 450 306,54
170 435 29871
187,5 435 29502
155 3375 226,40
140 7290 19822
250 640 398,34
2575  627,5 392,63
260 | 620 38459
250 607,5 37944
250 597,5 375,17
245 5775 363,88
240 5775 360,71
220 550 34595
230 5325 336,11
2125 525 328,49
210 515 318,94
215 510 315,84
200 505 314,87
205 480 301,10
225 475 294,64
165 3825 238,91
1805 355 22450
60 1250 15560
280 [6928Y 407,54
3025 665 39328
2425 | 637,56 37944
220 600 354,30
2725 5925 353,43
260 560 337,01
245 555 331,28
225 545 325,09
220 540 318,65
220 535 316,83
170 415 244,06
165 73857 22534
140 | 330 20011
0 0 0,00
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WDFPF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED 2013
BW SQ BE DL TOT POINTS Team

100 KG Gysin Ramon SWI 30SR 991 2785 160 270 7025 390,80 12
100 KG Gibson Matthew ENG 24 SR 97,6 2525 165 262,5 680 380,94 10
100 KG Donaghy Aaron IRL 31SR 984 210 1675 2725 650 362,77 9
100 KG McGovern Thomas SCT 28 SR 983 225 135 2725 6325 353,12 8
100 KG Baker Ed ENG 31SR 97,2 2075 120 250 5775 324,15 7
100 KG Bustreel Serge FRA 67 M6 934 195 120 | 245 560  320.88 6
100 KG Jones Phil ENG 45M2 989 195 120 225 540 300,67 5
100 KG Tring Rob ENG 17 T2 959 1725 102,5 195 470 265,60 4
100 KG Taylor Jack ENG 17T2 96,3 165 925 2025 460 259,39 3
100 KG Queirolo Alessandro ITA 55M4 97,2 160 115 175 450 252,59 2
100 KG Beary Conor IRL 16 T2 943 160 95 180 435 247,99 1
100 KG Krumov Bogdan SWI 32SR 992 175 0 0 0 0,00
110 KG Murdoch Alistair ENG 46 M2 1091 230 | 222,5| 270 7225 38842 12
110 KG Macconnachie lain ENG 28 SR 108,5 270 195 255 720 387,65 10
110 KG Goodwin Michael ENG 25SR 1030 225 1725 265 6625 362,72 9
110 KG Dixon Kevin CAN 41 M1 1085 250 1525 2575 660 355,34 8
110 KG O'Donavan  Vincent IRL 22 JR 104,1 | 2825 B6Z5N 2525 652,5 35587 7
110 KG Ninaber Adrian CAN 57 M4 109,2 220 160 265 645 346,69 6
110 KG Daly Tom IRL 23JR 1044 215 140 2700 625 340,50 5
110 KG Smith Martins SCT 28SR 1076 200 1575 270 6275 338,60 4
110 KG Cowley Arthur SCT 54 M3 100,6 220 145 2525 6175 34123 3
110 KG Rogqulski Rafal IRL 27 SR 106,3 200 155 257,5 6125 331,73 2
110 KG Lambert Steven ENG 52 M3 1074 210 1325 260 6025 325,29 1
110 KG Gaskin Peter SCT 51 M3 1097 180 1525 245 5775 310,00
110 KG Leitch Peter NJR 50 M3 110,0 200 140 225 565 303,12
110 KG Blennershassett Luke IRL 20JR 1084 200 1125 230 5425 292,14
110 KG Walker John ENG 73 M7 100,7 185 110 | 285 530 292,77
110 KG Burden Ronald ENG 67 M6 101,7 150 135 225 510 280,60
125 KG 'Sohmer Matt USA 20JR 1232 | 8425 135 [ 8375 815 42665 12
125 KG Hollingsworth Jay (MPF) ENG 28 SR 1225 2725 200 320 7925 41551 10
125 KG Hickey James IRL 39 SR 1173 260 190 WI88BM 785 41558 9
125 KG Faherty Tom IRL 33 SR 1242 250 15255 300 7025 366,78 8
125 KG Cuddihy Thomas IRL 43 M1 1193 230 150 250 630 332,39 7
125 KG Cameron Craig SCT 31 SR 1195 2325 130 250 6125 323,03 6
125 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 58 M4 1175 | 2415 120 240 600 317,52 5
125 KG O'Leary Eoin IRL 21JR 1195 195 1275 240 5625 296,66 4
125 KG Burke Rob IRL 26 SR 122,7 200 120 250 | 570 298,74
125 KG Thomas lan USA 17 T2 1201 100 1625 100 [ 3625 191,00 iniury
145 KG O'Dwyer John IRL 58 M4 127,1 190 155 220 565 292,95 12
+ 145 KG Manion Brad USA 36 SR 147,7 235 177,5 2775 690 341,69 12
European Record Best Lifter - Corrections
World Record Drugtested N.Q

2 November 2013 Glasgow, Scotland



